
City of Foster City 
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting 8/16/22 

Recreation Center Replacement Project (CIP 301-678) 
Professional Design Services 

Zoom Sign-In Sheet 
1 Kyle Peterson HMC Architects kyle.peterson@hmcarchitects.com 
2 Corey Schnobrich Leddy Maytum Stacy Architects cschnobrich@lmsarch.com 
3 Tony Dover Ninyo & Moore  
4 Kyle Rebector LPA Inc.  
5 Ellen McAmis, EHDD Architecture e.mcamis@ehdd.com 
6 Stephanie Fujimura DAHLIN stephanie.fujimura@dahlingroup.com 
7 Anna Rikkelman BSK Associates (geotech sub) arikkelman@bskassociates.com 
8 French Clements ELS Architecture and Urban Design fclements@elsarch.com 
9 Marian Malasig SOHA Engineers info@soha.com 
10 Eryn Fleming HMC Architects eryn.fleming@hmcarchitects.com 
11 Lily Oyler Paulett Taggart Architects lo@ptarc.com 
12 Devon Kurcina BKF Engineers dkurcina@bkf.com 
13 Leslie Patterson ZFA Structural Engineers lesliep@zfa.com 
14 Carrie Andreotti ENGEO candreotti@engeo.com 
15 Chris Plattsmier Group 4 Architecture cplattsmier@g4arch.com 
16 Marina Hill Miyamoto International mhill@miyamotointernational.com 
17 William Gordon ELS Architecture & Urban Design wgordon@elsarch.com 
18 Derek Schweigart City of Foster City  dschweigart@fostercity.org 
19 Farshad Khodayari SOHA Engineers  
20 Jeffrey Zhang KPFF Consulting Engineers Jeffrey.zhang@kpff.com 
21 Alan Garretson Gutierrez/Associates Architects alan@gaarchitecture.com 
22 Renne Arias Swinerton fkhodayari@soha.com 
23 Edward Mills HOK Architects Edward.mills@hok.com 
24 Judy Cheng SVA Architects jcheng@sva-architectss.com 
25 Carolyn Carlberg Group 4 Architecture ccarlberg@g4arch.com 
26 Devon Bacon BKF Engineers dbacon@bkf.com 
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Professional Design Services 

Zoom Sign-In Sheet 
27 Jonah Canalin Forell Elsesser Structural 

Engineers 
j.canalin@forell.com 

28 Katherine Waugh Dudek kwaugh@dudek.com 
29 Evio Isaac Stanley Saitowitz | Natoma 

Architects 
eisaac@saitowitz.com 

30 Marco Esposito SWA mesposito@swagroup.com 
31 Rob rob mothershed architect rob@robmothershed.net 
32 Wayne Kim Sares Regis waynekim@srgnc.com 
33 Eric Robinson Paulett Taggart Architects er@ptarc.com 
34 Janet Tam Noll & Tam Architects janet.tam@nollandtam.com 
35 Lisbeth Parada WRNS Studio lparada@wrnsstudio.com 
36 Sam Mullin Cumming Group sam.mullin@cumming-group.com 
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